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GIRLS

Girl Power (K-5") Wednesday, September 30™- 5:30-7:00pm

Girls Night Out (K-5") Friday, October 23" - 6:00-9:00pm

Girls With Friends (K-5") Monday, October 19" - 5:30-7:00pm

Girls With Manners (K-5") Tuesday, Nov. 17" - 5:30-7:00pm

Girls Giving Back (ALL) Friday, December 4™ — 6:00-9:00pm

Filling Your Bucket (K-3") Tuesday, January 26"- 5:30-7:00pm
Celebrating You (K-3") Tuesday, February 9" - 5:30-7:00pm

Girls Night Out (K-5") Friday, February 19" — 6:00-9:00pm

Role Models (K-5") Tuesday, March 1 - 5:30-7:00pm

Spring Break Camp (K-5") Tuesday, March 15", 16™ & 17" — 10:00-2:00pm
Father & Daughter Workshop Friday, April 22nd - 6:30-8:30pm
Mother & Daughter Workshop Wednesday, May 4™ — 6:00-7:30pm
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O Girls Giving Back (ALL) Friday, December 4™ — 6:00-9:00pm

Brandon

Locations TBA

O Mirror-Mirror (3™-5") Wednesdays, Feb. 10", 17, 24™ & Mar. 2" - 6:00-8:00pm
O celebrating You (K-3") Thursday, February 25" - 5:30-7:00pm

1 Father & Daughter Workshop Friday, April 22nd— 6:30-8:30pm

Q Girls Night Out (K-5") Saturday, May 14" — 6:00-9:00pm

Brandon Sports & Aquatic Center
O GoGirlGo! (3"-5") Wednesdays, January 13", 20", 27" & Feb. 3rd — 6:00-8:00pm




South Tampa

The Prep of South Tampa

Girl Power (K-5") Friday, Oct. 2nd - 3:30-5:00pm

Girl Power (K-5") Friday, Oct. 2nd - 5:30-7:00pm

Girls Night Out (K-5") Saturday, October 24" — 6:00-9:00pm
Girls With Manners (K-5"") Wednesday, November 4™ - 5:30-7:00pm
Girls Giving Back (ALL) Saturday, December 5" — 6:00-9:00pm
Filling Your Bucket (K-3") Monday, January 25™- 5:30-7:00pm
Girls Night Out (K-5") Saturday, February 13" — 6:00-9:00pm
Celebrating You (K-3") Tuesday, February 23™ - 5:30-7:00pm
Role Models (K-5") Thursday, March 3™ - 5:30-7:00pm
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Bricks 4 Kidz
O Girls With Friends (K- 5™) Thursday, November 12" - 5:30-7:00pm
O Girls With Faith (K-5") Thursday, December 10" — 5:30- 7:00pm

Location TBA
d Mother & Daughter Workshop, TBA Thursday, May 5t _ 6:00-7:30pm

Community Service Projects

L Girls Making A Difference (All) Saturday, November 14th — High Risk Hope or The
Spring or Metropolitan Ministries (Tampa area)

O Girls Making A Difference (All) Saturday, April 9" — Relay for Life (Lithia)

O Girls Making A Difference (All) Saturday, April 16™ — Safety Bears 4 Kidz (South
Tampa)




